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-- According to the latest report by

IMARC Group, titled, “Functional

Apparel Market: Global Industry

Trends, Share, Size, Growth,

Opportunity and Forecast 2021-2026“,

The global functional apparel market

exhibited XX growth during 2015-2020.

Looking forward, IMARC Group expects

the market to grow at a CAGR of XX%

during 2021-2026.

Functional apparel refers to garments

that can perform multiple functions.

They are made by using comfortable and flexible materials, such as polyester, nylon, and viscose,

that ensure workability, comfort, and desired functional performance. Manufacturers

incorporate replicable technologies that protects the end-product against temperature

fluctuations, ultraviolet (UV) light, microbes, while blocking radiations. Consequently, they are

extensively utilized to manufacture medical, leisure, and sports clothing.

As the novel coronavirus (COVID-19) crisis takes over the world, we are continuously tracking the

changes in the markets, as well as the industry behaviours of the consumers globally and our

estimates about the latest market trends and forecasts are being done after considering the

impact of this pandemic.

Functional Apparel Market Trends:

The rising health consciousness and the increasing inclination toward physical fitness activities

are primarily escalating the demand for functional apparel across the globe. In line with this,

continuous brand collaborations with fitness influencers to create awareness regarding the

health benefits of an active lifestyle are further catalyzing the market growth. Moreover, the use

of engineered fabrics in functional apparel protects the wearer against environmental
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conditions, chemicals, and radiations, which, in turn, is fueling their demand across the

construction and mining sectors. Rapid technological advancements and the introduction of

innovative product variants, such as clothing made from nano and microfibers with comfortable

padding, are further creating a positive outlook for the market.

Request a Free Sample Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/functional-apparel-

market/requestsample

Global Functional Apparel Market 2021-2026 Analysis and Segmentation:

Competitive Landscape:

The competitive landscape of the market has been studied in the report with the detailed

profiles of the key players operating in the market.

Adidas AG, ASICS Corporation, Columbia Sportswear Company, Gap Inc, Lululemon Athletica,

Nike Inc., Puma SE (Artemis S.A), PVH Corp., Under Armour Inc and VF Corporation.

The report has segmented the market on the basis on product type, application and distribution

channel.

Breakup by Product Type:

Sports Wear

Active Wear

Protective Clothing

Others

Breakup by Application:

Sports Industry

Outdoor Clothing

Healthcare

Breakup by Distribution Channel:

Supermarkets and Hypermarkets

Convenience Stores

Online Stores

Others

Breakup by Region:
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North America: (United States, Canada)

Asia Pacific: (China, Japan,India, South Korea, Australia, Indonesia, Others)

Europe: (Germany, France,United Kingdom, Italy, Spain, Russia, Others)

Latin America: (Brazil, Mexico, Others)

Middle East and Africa

Ask Analyst for Customization and Explore Full Report with TOC & List of Figure:

https://www.imarcgroup.com/functional-apparel-market

If you want latest primary and secondary data (2021-2026) with Cost Module, Business Strategy,

Distribution Channel, etc. Click request free sample report, published report will be delivered to

you in PDF format via email within 24 to 48 hours of receiving full payment.

Key highlights of the report:

• Market Performance (2015-2020)

• Market Outlook (2021- 2026)

• Porter’s Five Forces Analysis

• Market Drivers and Success Factors

• SWOT Analysis

• Value Chain

• Comprehensive Mapping of the Competitive Landscape

If you need specific information that is not currently within the scope of the report, we can

provide it to you as a part of the customization.

Related Report by IMARC Group:

Anti-Acne Serum Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/anti-acne-serum-market

Plumbing Fixtures Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/plumbing-fixtures-market

Smart Connected Pet Collar Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/smart-connected-pet-collar-

market

Body Armor Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/body-armor-market

Nigeria Mobile Money Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/nigeria-mobile-money-market

Latin America Incontinence Pads Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/latin-america-

incontinence-pads-market

Deodorants Market:   https://www.imarcgroup.com/deodorants-market
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Online Grocery Market:  https://www.imarcgroup.com/online-grocery-market

Vegan Cosmetics Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/vegan-cosmetics-market

India Water Purifier Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/india-water-purifier-market

India Kids Apparel Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/india-kids-apparel-market

About Us:

IMARC Group is a leading market research company that offers management strategy and

market research worldwide. We partner with clients in all sectors and regions to identify their

highest-value opportunities, address their most critical challenges, and transform their

businesses.

IMARC’s information products include major market, scientific, economic and technological

developments for business leaders in pharmaceutical, industrial, and high technology

organizations. Market forecasts and industry analysis for biotechnology, advanced materials,

pharmaceuticals, food and beverage, travel and tourism, nanotechnology and novel processing

methods are at the top of the company’s expertise.

Elena Anderson

IMARC Services Private Limited

+1 631-791-1145
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